
8th November 2023

Reminder of Key Dates

Dear Parent/Carer

As we approach the busiest time in the school year I am writing to remind you of the upcoming key dates for
the remainder of this term.

Please do check the calendar on the website regularly for upcoming events and we will also continue to send
out weekly diary dates via our newsletter.

Best wishes

Mrs K Wilden
Headteacher

Autumn Term 2 Key Dates

Date Event Time Where

Monday 6th November 2023 Year 4 Swimming - Alliance & Endeavour Class 12.30pm Mountbatten

Wednesday 8th November 2023 Parent Coffee Morning 09.00am Studio

Thursday 9th November 2023 Rescheduled TT Rockstars Day All Day Classroom

Friday 10th November Rocksteady Taster Day
Remembrance Service

09.00am
11.00am

Studio
Playground

13th-17th November 2023 Year 6 Marchant Hill Residential N/A N/A

Monday 13th November 2023 Year 4 Swimming - Alliance & Endeavour Class 12.30pm Mountbatten

Monday 20th November 2023 Year 4 Swimming - Alliance & Endeavour Class
Year 1 Music Trip

12.30pm
1.30pm

Mountbatten
Guildhall

Tuesday 21st November 2023 Year 5 Mary Rose Museum Trip All Day Dockyard



Wednesday 22nd November 2023 Dream Believe Achieve - Parent Event 2.30pm TBC

Monday 27th November 2023 Year 4 Swimming - Alliance & Endeavour Class 12.30pm Mountbatten

Friday 1st December 2023 INSET Day

Monday 4th December 2023 Year 4 Swimming - Alliance & Endeavour Class 12.30pm Mountbatten

Tuesday 5th December 2023 Year 3 Dinosaur Workshop All Day Main Hall

Friday 8th December 2023 Year 5 Mary Rose Museum Trip All Day Dockyard

Monday 11th December 2023 Year 4 Swimming - Alliance & Endeavour Class 12.30pm Mountbatten

Monday 18th December 2023 Year 4 Swimming - Alliance & Endeavour Class 12.30pm Mountbatten

21st December - 7th January Christmas Holiday

Monday 8th January First Day of Spring Term

Christmas Event Dates

Date Event Time Where

Thursday 7th December 2023 Christmas Jumper Day All Day N/A

Monday 11th December 2023 Year 6 Carol Service 2.45pm Playground

Tuesday 12th december 2023 Christmas Shopping Day
Christmas Dinner

All Day
12.00pm

TBC
Main Hall

Wednesday 13th December 2023 Year R & Year 1 Nativity
Year 4 & Year 5 Carol Service

10.00am
2.45pm

Studio
Playground

Thursday 14th december 2023 Year R & Year 1 Nativity 2.00pm Studio

Friday 15th december 2023 Year 2 Christmas decorations & Mince Pies 2.00pm Classroom

Monday 18th December 2023 Year 3 Christingle service
Year 3 & 4 Elf Grotto & Film Night
Year 5 & 6 Elf Grotto & Film Night

TBC
3.00pm
4.30pm

TBC
Studio
Studio

Tuesday 19th December Year 1 & 2 Elf Grotto & Film Night 3.00pm Studio

Wednesday 20th December Whole School Christmas Party
School Closes at 1.15pm

11.00am
1.15pm

Classroom


